—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= O L o N o U A WD =2 0o Voo N oV W N = O

Position

Principal Elementary
Teacher Grade 2
Teacher Grade 4
Teacher Grade 2
Teacher Grade 3
Teacher Grade 1
Teacher Grade 2
Teacher K

Teacher Music
Teacher Grade 3
Teacher Grade 5
Instructional Coach
Teacher K

Teacher Grade 5
Teacher Grade 4
Intervention Teacher
Teacher Grade 1
Teacher Grade 3
Counselor

Teacher Grade 2
Teacher Jr K
Teacher Grade 5
Teacher Grade 5
Teacher Grade 4
Teacher Special Ed Lc
Teacher Grade 1
Teacher Pe Specialist
Teacher Grade 1
Admin Secretary |l
Head Custodian |

Teacher K

Other Positions Held

Teacher Grade 5

Teacher Grade 3

Teacher Grade 2

Counselor

Teacher Grade 4

Teacher Special Ed Lc

Teacher Pe

Teacher Grade 4

K-12 Education Entity

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Department

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

Total Wages

$142,209

$83,633
$83,633
$79,223
$78,518
$78,247
$78,239
$77,937
$77,616
$77,574
$77,238
$77,144
$75,892
$75,807
$75,093
$75,088
$72,135
$68,125
$67,970
$67,730
$66,546
$65,614
$65,514
$62,144
$60,674
$57,212
$52,879
$50,536
$49,126
$48,408
$46,788



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher Special Ed Lc
Counselor
Teacher K
Custodian |
Office Specialist |
Teacher Pe Specialist Teacher Pe Specialist
Speech & Language Specialist

Teacher K

Intervention Teacher

Instructional Aide Computers

Instructional Aide - Spec Ed

Coordinator-After School Tutoring

Custodian |

Custodian |

Teacher Grade 3

Health Aide

Instructional Aide Il

Inst Aide Spec Ed 1:1

Instructional Aide - Spec Ed

Class Sub

Class Sub

Instructional Aide Il

Class Sub

Class Sub

Cert Sub

Class Sub

Class Sub

Class Sub

Class Sub

Class Sub

Class Sub

Cert Sub

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

$44,011
$43,711
$41,785
$41,028
$37,784
$36,331
$32,771
$31,089
$26,715
$24,741
$23,460
$20,515
$19,206
$19,059
$18,940
$18,464
$16,456
$15,532
$12,675
$12,389
$11,186
$10,193
$9,246
$9,143
$9,133
$7,997
$5,540
$4,595
$4,581
$4,434
$4,121
$3,584



64. Class Sub Yuba City Unified Lincoln $2,926
65. Cert Sub Yuba City Unified Lincoln $1,344
66. Class Sub Yuba City Unified Lincoln $271



