	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Elementary		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$142,209
2.	Teacher Grade 2		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$83,633
3.	Teacher Grade 4		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$83,633
4.	Teacher Grade 2		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$79,223
5.	Teacher Grade 3		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$78,518
6.	Teacher Grade 1		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$78,247
7.	Teacher Grade 2		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$78,239
8.	Teacher K		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$77,937
9.	Teacher Music		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$77,616
10.	Teacher Grade 3		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$77,574
11.	Teacher Grade 5		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$77,238
12.	Instructional Coach	Teacher Grade 5	Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$77,144
13.	Teacher K		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$75,892
14.	Teacher Grade 5		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$75,807
15.	Teacher Grade 4		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$75,093
16.	Intervention Teacher	Teacher Grade 3	Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$75,088
17.	Teacher Grade 1		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$72,135
18.	Teacher Grade 3	Teacher Grade 2	Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$68,125
19.	Counselor	Counselor	Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$67,970
20.	Teacher Grade 2		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$67,730
21.	Teacher Jr K		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$66,546
22.	Teacher Grade 5		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$65,614
23.	Teacher Grade 5	Teacher Grade 4	Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$65,514
24.	Teacher Grade 4		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$62,144
25.	Teacher Special Ed Lc	Teacher Special Ed Lc	Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$60,674
26.	Teacher Grade 1		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$57,212
27.	Teacher Pe Specialist	Teacher Pe	Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$52,879
28.	Teacher Grade 1		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$50,536
29.	Admin Secretary II		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$49,126
30.	Head Custodian I		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$48,408
31.	Teacher K	Teacher Grade 4	Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$46,788

32.	Teacher Special Ed Lc		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$44,011
33.	Counselor		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$43,711
34.	Teacher K		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$41,785
35.	Custodian I		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$41,028
36.	Office Specialist I		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$37,784
37.	Teacher Pe Specialist	Teacher Pe Specialist	Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$36,331
38.	Speech & Language Specialist		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$32,771
39.	Teacher K		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$31,089
40.	Intervention Teacher		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$26,715
41.	Instructional Aide Computers		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$24,741
42.	Instructional Aide - Spec Ed		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$23,460
43.	Coordinator-After School Tutoring		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$20,515
44.	Custodian I		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$19,206
45.	Custodian I		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$19,059
46.	Teacher Grade 3		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$18,940
47.	Health Aide		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$18,464
48.	Instructional Aide II		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$16,456
49.	Inst Aide Spec Ed 1:1		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$15,532
50.	Instructional Aide - Spec Ed		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$12,675
51.	Class Sub		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$12,389
52.	Class Sub		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$11,186
53.	Instructional Aide II		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$10,193
54.	Class Sub		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$9,246
55.	Class Sub		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$9,143
56.	Cert Sub		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$9,133
57.	Class Sub		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$7,997
58.	Class Sub		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$5,540
59.	Class Sub		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$4,595
60.	Class Sub		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$4,581
61.	Class Sub		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$4,434
62.	Class Sub		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$4,121
63.	Cert Sub		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$3,584

64.	Class Sub	Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$2,926
65.	Cert Sub	Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$1,344
66.	Class Sub	Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$271